
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
  
 

First Semester 2020 
  

New Students Arrival  Tuesday, August 25 

Returning Students Arrival  Wednesday, August 26 

Faculty Family Weekend  Mid-September 

Fall Cultural Trips  Sunday, October 11 - Saturday, October 17 

Students Depart for Winter Vacation   Thursday, December 17 - Friday, December 18 

Dormitories Close  Friday, December 18 

 
 
 

Second Semester 2021 
 

Students Return from Winter Vacation   Saturday, January 9 - Sunday, January 10 

Family Winter Week  Monday, February 15 - Thursday, February 18 

Students Depart for Spring Break  Friday, March 26 - Saturday, March 27 

Students Return from Spring Break  Saturday, April 10 - Sunday, April 11 

IB Exams  Thursday, April 29 - Friday, May 21 

LAS Final Exams  Monday, May 24 - Wednesday, May 26  

Underclassman Spring Cultural Trips  Friday, May 28 - Tuesday, June 1 

Senior Spring Cultural Trips  Saturday, May 29 - Wednesday, June 2 

Underclass Students Depart  Wednesday, June 2 - Thursday, June 3 

Senior Dormitories Close  Friday, June 4 

 Graduation Ceremony  Friday, June 4 

 
 



 

Mail & Packages 
  
All mail is delivered to the Belle Époque Mail Center. Packages and mail for Belle Époque and Savoy                                   
campus students will be delivered to their respective campus distribution points. When packages and                           
mail arrive, students are notified by email or a notice posted at each campus. We ask students to                                   
collect their packages in a timely manner. 
  
LAS School Address: 
 
Leysin American School 
Student’s Name & Grade 
Chemin de La Source 3 
1854 Leysin 
Switzerland 
  
 
School Telephone:  
 
+41 24 493 4888 
 


